
 

Serving Our Northwest Families with 3 Locations in the Greater 
Seattle Area: 

 
      

 

   North Seattle            Kirkland      Renton 
 14000 Aurora Avenue N                     11630 Slater Avenue NE             1400 Talbot Road 
 Seattle, WA 98133       Suite #1A               Suite #104 
 T. 206-420-1875                     Kirkland, WA 98034                           Renton, WA 98055 
 F. 206-420-2790                     T. 425-823-1900              T. 425-226-4784 

                                                 F. 425-823-1977               F. 425-823-1977 

 

General Price List 
Prices are effective February 2014 and are subject to change without notice 

 
The goods and services shown on this price list are those we can provide to our customers.  You choose 

only the items you desire.  However, any funeral arrangements you select include a charge for our basic 

services and overhead.  If legal or other requirements mean you must buy any items you did not 

specifically ask for, we will explain the reason in writing on the statement we provide describing the 

funeral goods and services you selected.  The items listed on this price list are those services specifically 

required to be listed by the United States Federal Trade Commission for the protection of the consumer.   

1.  Basic Services of Funeral Director and Staff  $695.00 
 Our basic service charge includes, but is not limited to, staff to respond to initial request for 

service; arrangement conference with family or other responsible party; preparation and filing 

of necessary certificates and permits; shelter of remains for up to three days; planning of 

funeral arrangements; and coordination of service with cemetery, crematory, vault companies 

and others as required.  Also included in this charge are overhead expenses relative to our 

facility such as insurance, maintenance and utility expenses, secretarial and administrative 

costs, and equipment and inventory expenses.  This fee for our basic services and overhead 

will be added to the total cost of the funeral arrangements you select. 

 

(Please note this fee is already included in our charges for direct cremations, immediate 

burials and forwarding or receiving of remains.  See items 17, 18, 21, & 22) 



2.  Embalming                 $350.00** 
      Except in certain special cases, the law does not require embalming.  If you select certain funeral 

arrangements, such as a funeral with viewing, and you do not want embalming, you usually have the 

right to choose an arrangement that does not require you to pay for the embalming.  Direct cremation 

and immediate burial do not involve a public viewing of the remains and therefore would not need 

embalming.  However, both may be accompanied by a funeral service. 
**Please note additional fees/requirements may be incurred for decedents weighing over 300 lbs.  Embalming fees 

up to 300 lbs are included in the above listed charge.  Decedents over 300 lbs, add $100.00 

 

3.  Other Preparation of the Body 

Refrigeration of remains (required by state health code immediately upon receipt of  $75.00 
remains) per day commencing on the 4

th
 day our facilities are used to shelter the remains 

 

Preparation for identification viewing – 1 time viewing within 24 hours   $150.00 

 

Dressing, basic cosmetic work and placement in casket    $110.00 
 

Extensive cosmetic restoration - per hour      $95.00 

 

Dressing and casketing only       $100.00 

 

Hairstyling         $65.00 

Autopsy or organ donation repair in addition to embalming and cosmetics                         $175.00** 
**Please note additional fees/requirements may be incurred for decedents weighing over 300 lbs.  Repair fees up to 

300 lbs are included in the above listed charge.  Decedents over 300 lbs. add $50.00 

 

4.  Services and Facilities for Viewing            $245.00** 
     Your church or other facility (NOTE:  Other facility or rental charges may apply) 

 

5.  Services and Facilities for Funeral Ceremony           $270.00** 
     Your church or other facility (NOTE:  Other facility or rental charges may apply) 

 

6.  Services and Facilities for Memorial Service           $270.00** 
     Your church or other facility (NOTE:  Other facility or rental charges may apply) 

 

7.  Services and Equipment for Graveside Service          $195.00 

 

8.  Witness Cremation               $270 .00** 
**Additional fees will be incurred for services held after 5 p.m. or on weekends or holidays. 

After 5 p.m. $150.00  Saturday $350.00  Sunday $500.00  Holidays  $500.00 Overnight  $750.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



9.  Set Up & Take Down      $225.00 
Your church or other facility (NOTE:  Other facility or rental charges may apply) 

 

10.  Insurance Documentation      $95.00 

 

11.  International Documentation     $150.00 
 

12.  Expedited Documentation & Service  

        5 business days        $100.00 

        3 business days        $200.00 

                 

 

13.  Transportation 

Removal and transfer to our facility      $305.00 

Delivery of cremated remains within 30 mile service area from nearest   $105.00 

Barton location 

Mileage charge outside 30 mile service area from nearest Barton location              $2.50-$3.75 

$2.50 per mile one way.  Removal of remains requiring a two person transfer will be billed at 

$3.75 per mile one way.  The actual cost of ferry and bridge tolls will be added to the mileage 

charges.  

 

14.  Hearse and driver up to 3 hours       

Black or Green Hearse        $325.00 

White Hearse         $275.00 
 

15.  Limousine and driver up to 3 hours           Market Price 
 

16.  Use of Utility Vehicle or Flower Car      $150.00 

 

17.  Forwarding Remains to another Funeral Home  $835.00 
This charge includes the removal of remains, basic service of staff, embalming, necessary authorizations, 

permits and paperwork, as well as local transportation to the airport.  This charge does not include 

visitation, rites, or ceremonies prior to forwarding of the body or shipping or combo tray (required by 

airlines). 

 

18.  Receiving of Remains from another Funeral Home $735.00 
This charge includes temporary shelter of remains, basic services of staff and transportation of remains to 

cemetery or crematory.  This charge does not include visitation, rites or ceremonies. 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

19.  Casket Price Range     $550.00 to $36,000.00 
         A complete price list will be available at the funeral office.   

 

20.  Outer Burial Container Price Range  $995.00 to $8,250.00 
         A complete price list will be available at the funeral office. 

 

21.  Direct Cremations     $695.00 to $3,430.00 
        A direct cremation is one that occurs without any formal viewing of the remains or any visitation or 

ceremony with the body present.  Our charge for a direct cremation includes: basic services of funeral 

director and staff; a proportionate share of overhead costs; removal of remains; transportation to 

crematory; all necessary authorizations, permits and paperwork; cremation and the basic container that 

will hold the cremated remains.  If you want to arrange a direct cremation, you can use an alternative 

container.  Alternatives containers encase the body and can be made of materials like fiberboard or 

composition materials (with our without an outside covering).  The container we provide is a wood tray 

with a cardboard top.  

 

Direct cremation including our basic container     $695.00 

Direct cremation with container provided by purchaser    $695.00 

Infant’s Direct cremation including our basic container    $200.00 

Direct cremation with fiberboard container selected from our funeral service         $1245.00 

Direct cremation with unfinished wood box selected from our funeral service $1495.00 

Direct cremation with casket selected from our funeral service    $695.00 

(cost of casket not included)  
 

Shipping of cremated remains – delivered within the continental united States via local courier or USPS 

Registered Mail         $100.00 

Scattering of Cremated Remains – on Puget Sound by our staff   $100.00 

 
Please note additional fees/requirements may be incurred for decedents weighing over 300 lbs.  Crematory fees up to 

300 lbs. are included in the above listed charges.   

301-400 lbs. add $250.00 401-450 lbs. add $455.00 451-500 lbs. add $555.00 

501-550 lbs. add $605.00 551-600 lbs add $655.00 601 lbs. and greater, please call 

 

22.  Immediate Burials     $825.00 to $36,825.00 
        The charge for an immediate burial includes removal of remains, local transportation to the 

cemetery, the necessary authorizations, permits and paperwork and basic services of staff.  This charge 

does not include the use of facilities and staff for any visitation or ceremony, public or private, prior to 

burial or the price of the casket, outer burial container or cemetery costs.   
 

Immediate burial with casket provided by purchaser     $825.00 

Infant’s Immediate Burial        $200.00 

Immediate burial with cloth covered softwood casket selected from our funeral service  $1,375.00 

Immediate burial with casket selected from our funeral office     $825.00 
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